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239.01 - 240 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 17800  100.00% 189.01- 190 103 0.58% 2267 12.74% 15636 87.84%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 17799 99.99% 188.01-189 122 0.69% 2389 13.42% 15533 87.26%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 17799 99.99% 187.01-188 132 0.74% 2521 14.16% 15411 86.58%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 17798 99.99% 186.01- 187 121 0.68% 2642 14.84% 15279 85.84%
235.01 - 236 2 0.01% 4 0.02% 17798 99.99% 185.01- 186 128 0.72% 2770 15.56% 15158 85.16%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 5 0.083% 17796 99.98% 184.01-185 17 0.66% 2887 16.22% 15030 84.44%
233.01-234 1 0.01% 6 0.08% 17795 99.97% 183.01-184 112 0.63% 2999 16.85% 14913 83.78%
232.01-233 5 0.03% 1" 0.06% 17794 99.97% 182.01-183 136 0.76% 3135 17.61% 14801 83.15%
231.01-232 4 0.02% 15 0.08% 17789 99.94% 181.01-182 120 0.67% 3255 18.29% 14665 82.39%
230.01 - 231 6 0.03% 21 0.12% 17785 99.92% 180.01 - 181 120 0.67% 3375 18.96% 14545 81.71%
229.01-230 6 0.03% 27 0.15% 17779 99.88% 179.01-180 130 0.73% 3505 19.69% 14425 81.04%
228.01-229 i 0.06% 38 0.21% 17773 99.85% 178.01-179 120 0.67% 3625 20.37% 14295 80.31%
227.01-228 7 0.04% 45 0.25% 17762 99.79% 177.01-178 132 0.74% 3757 21.11% 14175 79.63%
226.01 - 227 9 0.05% 54 0.30% 17755 99.75% 176.01-177 143 0.80% 3900 21.91% 14043 78.89%
225.01 - 226 10 0.06% 64 0.36% 17746 99.70% 175.01-176 132 0.74% 4032 22.65% 13900 78.09%
224.01 - 225 19 0.11% 83 0.47% 17736 99.64% 174.01-175 123 0.69% 4155 23.34% 13768 77.35%
223.01-224 19 0.11% 102 0.57% 17717 99.53% 173.01-174 123 0.69% 4278 24.03% 13645 76.66%
222.01-223 18 0.10% 120 0.67% 17698 99.43% 172.01-173 132 0.74% 4410 24.78% 13522 75.97%
221.01-222 18 0.10% 138 0.78% 17680 99.33% 171.01-172 120 0.67% 4530 25.45% 13390 75.22%
220.01 - 221 16 0.09% 154 0.87% 17662 99.22% 170.01- 171 136 0.76% 4666 26.21% 13270 74.55%
219.01-220 29 0.16% 183 1.03% 17646 99.13% 169.01-170 135 0.76% 4801 26.97% 13134 73.79%
218.01-219 28 0.16% 21 1.19% 17617 98.97% 168.01- 169 106 0.60% 4907 27.57% 12999 73.03%
217.01-218 38 0.21% 249 1.40% 17589 98.81% 167.01-168 129 0.72% 5036 28.29% 12893 72.43%
216.01 - 217 29 0.16% 278 1.56% 17551 98.60% 166.01- 167 116 0.65% 5152 28.94% 12764 71.71%
215.01-216 47 0.26% 325 1.83% 17522 98.44% 165.01- 166 127 0.71% 5279 29.66% 12648 71.06%
214.01-215 34 0.19% 359 2.02% 17475 98.17% 164.01- 165 110 0.62% 5389 30.28% 12521 70.34%
213.01-214 58 0.33% 417 2.34% 17441 97.98% 163.01- 164 126 0.71% 5515 30.98% 12411 69.72%
212.01-213 44 0.25% 461 259% 17383 97.66% 162.01- 163 138 0.78% 5653 31.76% 12285 69.02%
211.01-212 45 0.25% 506 2.84% 17339 97.41% 161.01-162 125 0.70% 5778 32.46% 12147 68.24%
210.01-211 56 0.31% 562 3.16% 17294 97.16% 160.01 - 161 120 0.67% 5898 33.13% 12022 67.54%
209.01-210 33 0.19% 595 3.34% 17238 96.84% 159.01 - 160 123 0.69% 6021 33.83% 11902 66.87%
208.01 - 209 75 0.42% 670 3.76% 17205 96.66% 158.01 - 159 127 0.71% 6148 34.54% 11779 66.17%
207.01-208 72 0.40% 742 4.17% 17130 96.24% 157.01-158 131 0.74% 6279 35.28% 11652 65.46%
206.01 - 207 55 0.31% 797 4.48% 17058 95.83% 156.01-157 126 0.71% 6405 35.98% 11521 64.72%
205.01 - 206 69 0.39% 866 4.87% 17003 95.52% 155.01 - 156 143 0.80% 6548 36.79% 11395 64.02%
204.01 - 205 63 0.35% 929 5.22% 16934 95.13% 154.01- 155 141 0.79% 6689 37.58% 11252 63.21%
203.01 - 204 73 0.41% 1002 5.63% 16871 94.78% 153.01 - 154 109 0.61% 6798 38.19% 11111 62.42%
202.01 - 203 68 0.38% 1070 6.01% 16798 94.37% 152.01-153 140 0.79% 6938 38.98% 11002 61.81%
201.01 - 202 80 0.45% 1150 6.46% 16730 93.99% 151.01-152 128 0.72% 7066 39.70% 10862 61.02%
200.01 - 201 89 0.50% 1239 6.96% 16650 93.54% 150.01 - 151 142 0.80% 7208 40.49% 10734 60.30%
199.01 - 200 77 0.43% 1316 7.39% 16561 93.04% 149.01- 150 142 0.80% 7350 41.29% 10592 59.51%
198.01 - 199 92 0.52% 1408 7.91% 16484 92.61% 148.01-149 125 0.70% 7475 41.99% 10450 58.71%
197.01- 198 91 0.51% 1499 8.42% 16392 92.09% 147.01-148 132 0.74% 7607 42.74% 10325 58.01%
196.01 - 197 100 0.56% 1599 8.98% 16301 91.58% 146.01- 147 128 0.72% 7735 43.46% 10193 57.26%
195.01 - 196 82 0.46% 1681 9.44% 16201 91.02% 145.01- 146 141 0.79% 7876 44.25% 10065 56.54 %
194.01- 195 95 0.53% 1776 9.98% 16119 90.56% 144.01-145 128 0.72% 8004 44.97% 9924 55.75%

193.01 - 194 91 0.51% 1867 10.49% 16024 90.02% 143.01-144 146 0.82% 8150 45.79% 9796 55.03%
192.01-193 88 0.49% 1955 10.98% 15933 89.51% 142.01-143 140 0.79% 8290 46.57% 9650 54.21%
191.01-192 104 0.58% 2059 11.57% 15845 89.02% 141.01-142 144 0.81% 8434 47.38% 9510 53.43%
190.01 - 191 105 0.59% 2164 12.16% 15741 88.43%  140.01 - 141 142 0.80% 8576 48.18% 9366 52.62%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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A& Hotk
159 0.89%
140 0.79%
156 0.88%
138 0.78%
152 0.85%
150 0.84%
159 0.89%
169 0.95%
170 0.96%
156 0.88%
170 0.96%
140 0.79%
168 0.94%
167 0.94%
182 1.02%
172 0.97%
173 0.97%
183 1.03%
171 0.96%
170 0.96%
172 0.97%
173 0.97%
170 0.96%
155 0.87%
160 0.90%
156 0.88%
169 0.95%
163 0.92%
182 1.02%
173 0.97%
167 0.94%
163 0.92%
173 0.97%
159 0.89%
120 0.67%
151 0.85%
131 0.74%
122 0.69%
132 0.74%
155 0.87%
131 0.74%
137 0.77%
129 0.72%
120 0.67%
108 0.61%
107 0.60%
104 0.58%
108 0.61%
106 0.60%
86 0.48%

N
8735

8875
9031
9169
9321
9471
9630
9799
9969

10125

10295

10435

10603

10770

10952
11124
11297
11480
11651
11821
11993

12166

12336

12491

12651

12807

12976

13139

13321

13494

13661

13824

13997

14156

14276

14427

14558

14680

14812

14967

15098

15235

15364

15484

15592

15699

15803
15911

16017

16103

BTtk
49.07%
49.86%
50.74%
51.51%
52.37%
53.21%
54.10%
55.05%
56.01%
56.88%
57.84%
58.62%
59.57%
60.51%
61.53%
62.49%
63.47%
64.49%
65.46%
66.41%
67.38%
68.35%
69.30%
70.17%
71.07%
71.95%
72.90%
73.81%
74.84%
75.81%
76.75%
77.66%
78.63%
79.53%
80.20%
81.05%
81.79%
82.47%
83.21%
84.08%
84.82%
85.59%
86.31%
86.99%
87.60%
88.20%
88.78%
89.39%
89.98%
90.47%

N
9224

9065
8925
8769
8631
8479
8329
8170
8001
7831
7675
7505
7365
7197
7030
6848
6676
6503
6320
6149
5979
5807
5634
5464
5309
5149
4993
4824
4661
4479
4306
4139
3976
3803
3644
3524
3373
3242
3120
2988
2833
2702
2565
2436
2316
2208
2101
1997
1889
1783

[Epaew
51.82%
50.93%
50.14%
49.26%
48.49%
47.63%
46.79%
45.90%
44.95%
43.99%
43.12%
42.16%
41.38%
40.43%
39.49%
38.47%
37.51%
36.53%
35.51%
34.54%
33.59%
32.62%
31.65%
30.70%
29.83%
28.93%
28.05%
27.10%
26.19%
25.16%
24.19%
23.25%
22.34%
21.37%
20.47%
19.80%
18.95%
18.21%
17.53%
16.79%
15.92%
15.18%
14.41%
13.69%
13.01%
12.40%
11.80%
11.22%
10.61%
10.02%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
108 0.61%
62 0.35%
76 0.43%
78 0.44%
70 0.39%
84 0.47%
66 0.37%
76 0.43%
52 0.29%
71 0.40%
51 0.29%
63 0.35%
52 0.29%
52 0.29%
35 0.20%
34 0.19%
38 0.21%
42 0.24%
47 0.26%
41 0.23%
25 0.14%
42 0.24%
38 0.21%
27 0.15%
26 0.15%
20 0.1%
19 0.1%
20 0.11%
20 0.11%
24 0.13%
13 0.07%
15 0.08%
18 0.10%
15 0.08%
14 0.08%
9 0.05%
17 0.10%
9 0.05%
12 0.07%
1 0.06%
8 0.04%
1 0.06%
5 0.03%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
8 0.04%
4 0.02%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
4 0.02%
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16211 91.07%
16273 91.42%
16349 91.85%
16427 92.29%
16497 92.68%
16581 93.15%
16647 93.52%
16723 93.95%
16775 94.24%
16846 94.64%
16897 94.93%
16960 95.28%
17012 95.57%
17064 95.87%
17099 96.06%
17133 96.25%
17171 96.47%
17213 96.70%
17260 96.97%
17301 97.20%
17326 97.34%
17368 97.57%
17406 97.79%
17433 97.94%
17459 98.08%
17479 98.20%
17498 98.30%
17518 98.42%
17538 98.53%
17562 98.66%
17575 98.74%
17590 98.82%
17608 98.92%
17623 99.01%
17637 99.08%
17646 99.13%
17663 99.23%
17672 99.28%
17684 99.35%
17695 99.41%
17703 99.46%
17714 99.52%
17719 99.54%
17728 99.60%
17737 99.65%
17745 99.69%
17749 99.71%
17751 99.72%
17754 99.74%
17758 99.76%

N
1697

1589
1527
1451
1373
1303
1219
1153
1077
1025
954
903
840
788
736
701
667
629
587
540
499
474
432
394
367
341
321
302
282
262
238
225
210
192
177
163
154
137
128
116
105
97
86
81
72
63
55
51
49
46

[Epaew
9.53%
8.93%
8.58%
8.15%
7.711%
7.32%
6.85%
6.48%
6.05%
5.76%
5.36%
5.07%
4.72%
4.43%
4.13%
3.94%
3.75%
3.53%
3.30%
3.03%
2.80%
2.66%
2.43%
2.21%
2.06%
1.92%
1.80%
1.70%
1.58%
1.47%
1.34%
1.26%
1.18%
1.08%
0.99%
0.92%
0.87%
0.77%
0.72%
0.65%
0.59%
0.54%
0.48%
0.46%
0.40%
0.35%
0.31%
0.29%
0.28%
0.26%
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39.01-40 3 0.02% 17761 99.78% 42 0.24%
38.01-39 0 0.00% 17761 99.78% 39 0.22%
37.01-38 4 0.02% 17765 99.80% 39 0.22%
36.01 - 37 0 0.00% 17765 99.80% 35 0.20%
35.01-36 5 0.03% 17770 99.83% 35 0.20%
34.01-35 2 0.01% 17772 99.84% 30 0.17%
33.01-34 2 0.01% 17774 99.85% 28 0.16%
32.01-33 2 0.01% 17776 99.87% 26 0.15%
31.01-32 5 0.03% 17781 99.89% 24 0.13%
30.01- 31 0 0.00% 17781 99.89% 19 0.11%
29.01-30 2 0.01% 17783 99.90% 19 0.11%
28.01-29 2 0.01% 17785 99.92% 17 0.10%
27.01-28 0 0.00% 17785 99.92% 15 0.08%
26.01-27 0 0.00% 17785 99.92% 15 0.08%
25.01-26 1 0.01% 17786 99.92% 15 0.08%
24.01-25 0 0.00% 17786 99.92% 14 0.08%
23.01-24 1 0.01% 17787 99.93% 14 0.08%
22.01-23 1 0.01% 17788 99.93% 13 0.07%
21.01-22 2 0.01% 17790 99.94% 12 0.07%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 17790 99.94% 10 0.06%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 17790 99.94% 10 0.06%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 17790 99.94% 10 0.06%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 17791 99.95% 10 0.06%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 17791 99.95% 9 0.05%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 17791 99.95% 9 0.05%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 17791 99.95% 9 0.05%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 17791 99.95% 9 0.05%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 17791 99.95% 9 0.05%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 17791 99.95% 9 0.05%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 17791 99.95% 9 0.05%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 17791 99.95% 9 0.05%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 17791 99.95% 9 0.05%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 17791 99.95% 9 0.05%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 17791 99.95% 9 0.05%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 17791 99.95% 9 0.05%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 17791 99.95% 9 0.05%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 17791 99.95% 9 0.05%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 17791 99.95% 9 0.05%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 17791 99.95% 9 0.05%

0.00-1 9 0.05% 17800  100.00% 9 0.05%
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